MAHEND

NSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHEND
Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Davs for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2021-2022 - [For First Year Students]

APURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

CWD | Day| Date Academic Events CWD | Dav| Date Academic Events CWD | Day| Date Academic Events
01 | Mon| 06.12.21 | Unitl Starts 38 | Tue | 25.01,.22 Unit IV Starts 80 |Wed| 16.03.22
02 |Tues| 074221 — | Wed| 26.01.22 ! Hotiday- Republic Jay 81 | Thu | 17.03.22
03 |Wed| 08.12.21 39 | Thu | 27.01.22 82 | Fri | 18.03.22
04 | Thu | 09.12.21 40 Fri | 28.01.22 83 | Sat | 19.03.22
05 | Fri {10.12.21 41 | Sat | 20.01.22 — | Sun) 20.03.22 | Hokday
06 | Sat | 11.12.21 —~ 1Sun|300122| Hoiiday 84 |Monl 210322
- Sun ! 121221 42 | Mon| 31.01.22 85 | Tuel| 22.03.22
07 [Mon| 13.12.21 43 | Tue | 01.02.22 86 |Wed| 230322
08 |Tues| 141221 44 |Wed| 02.02.22 |Online CIE -1l (Sub 1 & Sub 2) 87 | Thu | 24.03.22
08 |wed| 15.12.21 45 | Thu | 03.02.22 |Online CIE - 11 (Sub 3 & Sub 4) 88 | Fri | 25.03.22
10 [ Thul 16.12.21 46 | Fri | 040222 |Online CIE-11{Sub5 & Sub ) 89 | Sat | 260322
11 | Fri | 17.12.21 47 | Sat | 05.02.22 —~ | Sun| 27.03.22 i3y
12 | 3at| 181221 | Unitl Ends — | Sun| 060222 | Hoidav 80 |Mon| 28.03.22
~ | Sun| 1912211 Helidav 48 | Mon | 07.02.22 91 | Tue| 2903.22
13 | Mon| 20.12.21 | Unitll Starts 49 | Tue | 08.02,22 92 |Wedl 30.03.22
14 |Tues| 21.12.21 50 |Wed| 09.0222 93 | Thu | 31.03.22
15 |Wed| 221221 51 | Thu| 10.02.22 | Unit IV Ends 94 | Fri | 01.04.22
18 | Thu | 231221 52 | Fri | 11.02.22 | UnitV Starts —~ | Sat | 02.04.22 iiday- Telugu New Year
17 | Fri | 2412.21 53 | Sat | 12.02.22 — |Sun| 03.0422 ay
-~ | Sat | 25.12.21 fidav-Christmas —~ 1Sun| 130222 Holidzay 95 |Mon| 040422
-~ | Sun| 26.12.21 ; 54 | Mon| 14.02.55 98 | Tue | 05.04.22
18 | Mon| 27.12.21 55 | Tue | 15.02.22 97 [Wed| 06.04.22
19 [Tues| 281221 56 | Wed| 16.02.22 98 |Thu | 07.0422
20 | Wed| 291221 57 | Thu | 17.02.22 99 | Fri | 08.04.22
21 | Thu| 30.12.21 58 | Fri | 18.02.22 100 | Sat | 09.04.22
22 | Fri | 311221 59 | Sat | 19.02.22 -~ | Sun| 10.04.22 | Hoiday
- Sat | 01.01.22 | Holiday-New Year - | Sun | 20.02.22 | Holiday 101 | Mon| 11.04.22
— 1 Suni020122| Haiiday 60 | Mon| 21.02.22 102 | Tue | 12.04.22
23 | Mon| 03.01.22 61 | Tue | 22.02.22 103 |Wed| 13.04.22
24 [Tues| 0401.22| Unitlt Ends 62 |Wed| 23.02.22 | UnitV Ends — | Thu| 140422 Hotidav- Tamil New Year
25 [Wed| 050122 [ Unit [l Starts 63 | Thu| 240222 |Online CIE - 1l {Sub 1 & Sub 2) - Fri | 15.0422 | ¢ v=—Good Fridasy
26 | Thu | 06.01.22 84 Fri | 25.02.22 |Online CIE - llI (Sub 3 & Sub 4) = Sat | 16.04.22 ¥
27 Fri | 07.01.22 65 | Sat | 26.02.22 |Online CIE - Il (Sub 5 & Sub 6) - 1Sun| 17.0422 Holiday
28 | Sat | 08.01.22 — 1Sun| 27.02.22 | Holiday 104 | Mon| 18.04.22
~ | Sun| 090122 66 | Mon| 28.02 22 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences 105 | Tue | 19.0422
29 | Mon| 10.01.22 67 | Tve | 01.03.22 106 [Wed| 20.04.22
30 [Tues| 11.02.22 68 |Wed| 02.03.22 107 | Thu | 21.04.22
31 | Wed]| 12.01.22 69 | Thu | 03.03.22 108 | Fri | 22.04.22
— 1 Thu| 13.01.22 | Holiday- Poui Pongai 70 | Fri | 04.03.22 109 | Sat | 230422
- Fri | 1401.22 | Holiday- Thai Ponaal 71 | Sat| 05.03.22 — | Sun| 240422 Hoiday
— | Sat| 15.01.22 | Holiday- Thiruvaliuvar Day — | Sun| 060322 | Holiday 110 | Mon| 250422
- | Sun| 16.01.22 | Hoiday-Uzhaver Dav 72 | Mon| 07.03.22 | Model theory Exam Commences 111 | Tue | 260422
32 | Mon| 17.01.22 73 | Tue| 08.03.22 112 |Wed | 27.04.22
—~ |Tues| 1801.22 | Hoiiday- Thai Poosam 74 | Wed| 09.03.22 113 | Thu | 28.04.22
33 |Wed| 19.01.22 75 | Thul 10.03.22 114 | Fri | 29.04.22
34 | Thu | 20.01.22 |Online CIE -1 (Sub 1 & Sub 2) 76 | Fri | 11.03.22 115 | Sat | 30.0422
35 | Fri | 24.01.22 |Online CIE -1 {Sub 3 & Sub 4) 77 | Sat | 12.03.22 | Last Working Day — 1Sun| 01.05.22 | Holiday-lday Day
36 | Sat | 22.01.22 |Online CIE-I {Sub5 & Sub 6) — | Sun| 13.03.22 | Hoiiday 116 {Mon| 02.05.22
-~ 1 Sun| 23.01.22 Hoiiday 78 [Mon| 14.03.22 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences 117 | Tue | 03.05.22 /
37 | Mon| 240122 Unit!ll Ends 79 | Tue | 15.03.22 B e 118 |Wed | 04.05.22 /
CWD-Cumulative Wol Note: 1. Syllabus for Internal Test-I: Units | & II; Test I1: Unit-lI, [Il & IV; Test l1l: Unlts.\IVfB_e_y____ - |' il=
2. Pattemn of Test: Internal Assesment Test for 1 hour 30 minutes durdtion with Part A © 103 |
~




MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MABRENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
Academic Schedule and Extract of “lleze Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 207 022 - [For III Semester Students]

CWD | Day| Date Academic Events CW. Jay| Date Academic Events CWD [ Day | Date Academic Events
01 | Fri | 03.09.21 |Re-opening Day __ Unit-l starts 35 |Mon| 18.10.21 72 | Thu | 02.12.21 [Online CIE - il {Sub 4)
02 | Sat | 04.09.21 — | Tue | 19.10.21 | Holiday - Meladi Nabi 73 | Fri | 03.12.21 |Online CIE - il (Sub 5)
—~ | Sun| 05.09.21 | Holiday 36 |Wed| 20.10.21 74 | Sat | 04.12.21 |Online CIE - il (Sub 6)
03 | Mon| 06.09.21 37 | Thu | 21.10.21 — | Sun| 05.12.21 | Holiday
04 | Tue | 07.09.21 38 | Fri | 2210.21 75 |Mon| 06.12.21 Practical Online Demo Classes Commence
05 |Wed! 08.09.21 39 | Sat| 23.10.21 | Unit-lll ends 76 | Tue | 07.12.21
06 | Thu | 09.09.21 — 1 Sun| 24.10.21 | Holiday 77 |Wed| 08.12.21
= Fri | 10.09.21 | Holiday - Vinayagar Chathurthi 40 [ Mon| 25.10.21 | Unit-IV starts 78 | Thu| 09.12.21
07 | Sat | 11.09.21 41 | Tue | 26.10.21 79 | Fri | 10.1221
~ | Sun| 12.09.21 | Holiday 42 | Wed| 27.10.21 80 | Saft | 11.12.21
08 | Mon| 13.09.21 43 | Thu | 28.10.21 — 1Sun]| 121221 | Holiday
09 | Tue! 14.09.21 44 | Fri | 29.10.21 81 |[Mon| 13.12.21
10 | Wed| 15.09.21 45 | Sat | 30.10.21 82 | Tue| 14.12.21 Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. with fees
11 | Thu !l 16.09.21 — | Sun| 31.10.21| Holiday 83 |Wed| 15.12.21
12 | Fri | 17.09.21 46 | Mon| 01.11.21 84 | Thu | 16.12.21
13 | Sat | 18.09.21 Unit-l ends 47 | Tue | 02.11.21 85 | Fri [ 17.1221
~ 1Sun| 19.09.21 | Holidav 48 | Wed| 03.11.21 86 | Sat | 18.12.21 | Last Working Day
14 | Mon| 20.09.21 Unit-I! starts — [ Thu| 0411.21| Holiday - Deepavali_ — | Sun| 19.12.21 | Holiday
15 | Tue | 21.09.21 49 | Fr | 05.11.21 87 | Mon| 20.12.21 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
16 | Wed| 22.09.21 50 | Sat| 06.11.21 88 | Tue| 21.12.21
17 | Thu | 23.09.21 — | Sun| 07.41.21 | Holiday 89 |Wed| 22.12.21
18 | Fri | 24.09.21 51 | Mon| 08.11.21 |Online CIE-1l (Sub1) 90 | Thu | 23.12.21
19 | Sat | 25.09.21 52 | Tue | 09.11.21 |Online CIE -1l (Sub 2) 91 | Fri | 241221
—~ 1 Sun| 26.09.21 | Holiday 53 | Wed| 10.11.21 |Online CIE-1l (Sub 3) — | Sat | 25.12.21 | Holiday - Chrisimas
20 | Mon| 27.09.21 54 | Thu | 11.11.21 |Online CIE-II (Sub 4) Unit-IV ends — 1Sun]| 26.12.21 | Holiday
21 | Tue | 28.09.21 55 | Fr | 12.11.21 |Online CIE- Il (Sub5) Unit-V starts 92 |Mon| 27.12.21
22 | Wed| 29.09.21 56 | Sat | 13.11.21 |Online CIE-Il (Sub 6) 93 | Tue | 28.12.21
23 | Thu | 30.09.21 — | Sun| 1411.21 | Holiday 94 |Wed| 29.12.21
24 | Fd | 01.10.21 57 | Mon| 15.11.21 95 [ Thu| 30.12.21 | End Semester Theorv Exam Commences
— | Sat | 02.10.21 | Holiday - Gandhi Javanthi 58 | Tue | 16.11.21 96 | Fri | 31.12.21
— | Sun| 03.10.21 | Holiday 59 |Wed| 17.11.21 — | Sat | 01.01.22 | New Year - Holiday
25 | Mon| 04.10.21 |Online CIE-1 {Sub 1) 60 | Thu| 18.11.21 — | Sun| 02.01.22 | Holiday
26 | Tue | 05.10.21 |Online CIE-| (Sub 2) Unit-Il ends 61 | Fri | 19.11.21 97 [ Mon| 03.01.22
27 |Wed| 06.10.21 |Online CIE -1 {Sub 3) Unit-lll starts 62 | Sat | 20.11.21 98 | Tue | 04.01.22
28 | Thu | 07.10.21 |Online CIE-1 (Sub 4) —~ | Sun| 21.11.21 | Holiday 99 [Wed| 05.01.22
29 | Fri | 08.10.21 |Online CIE-1 {Sub 5) 63 | Mon| 22.11.21 100 | Thu | 06.01.22
30 | Sat | 09.10.21 |Online CIE-1 (Sub 6) 64 | Tue | 23.11.21 101 | Fri | 07.01.22
— | Sun| 10.10.21 | Holiday 65 |Wed| 24.11.21 102 | Sat | 08.01.22
31 | Mon| 11.10.21 66 | Thu | 25.11.21 — | Sun| 09.01.22 | Holiday
32 | Tue | 12.10.21 67 | Fri | 26.11.21 103 |Mon | 10.01.22
33 | Wed| 13.10.21 68 | Sat | 27.11.21 | Unit-Vends 104 | Tue | 11.01.22
— | Thu| 14.10.21 | Holiday - Ayutha Pooja — | Sun| 28.11.21 | Holiday 105 |Wed| 12.01.22
— | Fri [15.10.21 | Holiday - Viiaya Dasami 69 | Mon]| 29.11.21 |Online CIE -1l (Sub r e 106 | Thu | 13.01.22
34 | Sat| 16.10.21 70 | Tue | 30.11.21 |Online CIE - Il (SuZpR S = VX
~ | Sun| 17.10.21 | Holiday 71 | Wed| 01.12.21 |Online CIE- Il )y \E‘o\}\
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Academic Schedule and Extract - ~ "o

(AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.
liege Working Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2(

2022 - [For V and VII Sem Students]

/

CIE - C?Inuuus Internal Examination

Frepaved £y.
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| CWD | Day | Date Academic Events C..o|Day| Date Academic Events CWD [ Dav| Date Academic Events
01 |Wed| 11.08.21 |Re-opening Day  Unit-I starts 41 | Thu | 30.09.21 79 | Fri | 19.11.21 |Online CIE- il (Sub 5)
02 | Thu | 12.08.21 42 | Fri ] 01.10.21 80 | Sat | 20.11.21 |Online CIE -1 (Sub 6)
03 | Fri | 13.08.21 — | Sat| 021021 | Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi — 1Sun| 21.11.21 | Holiday
04 | Sat | 14.08.21 — 1Sun| 031021 | Holiday 81 [Mon] 22.11.21 | Practical Online Demo Classes Commence
— 1 Sun| 15.08.21 Holiday - Independence Day 43 | Mon| 04.10.21 82 | Tue| 23.11.21
05 [Mon| 16.08.21 44 | Tue | 05.10.21 83 |Wed| 24.11.21
06 | Tue | 17.08.21 45 |Wed| 06.10.21 | Unit-lll ends 84 | Thu | 25.11.21
07 [Wed| 18.08.21 46 | Thu| 07.10.21 | Unit-IV starts 85 | Fri | 26.11.21
08 | Thu | 19.08.21 47 | Fri | 08.10.21 86 | Sat | 27.11.21 Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. with fees
— | Fri | 20.08.21 | Holiday - Muharam 48 | Sat | 09.10.21 — | Sun| 28.11.21 | Holiday
09 | Sat| 21.08.21 —~ | Sun] 10.10.21 | Holiday 87 |{Mon| 29.11.21
— | Sun) 2208.21 | Holiday 43 | Mon| 11.10.21 88 | Tuel 30.11.21
10 | Mon | 23.08.21 50 | Tue | 12.10.21 89 |Wed| 01.12.21
11 | Tue | 24.08.21 51 |Wed| 13.10.21 90 [ Thul 02.12.21
12 | Wed| 25.08.21 = | Thu| 1410.21 | Holiday - Ayutha Pooja 91 | Fri | 03.12.21
13 | Thu | 26.08.21 = | Fri | 151021 | Holiday - Viiaya Dasami 92 [ Sat] 041221 | Last Working Day
14 | Fr | 27.08.21 52 | Sat | 16.10.21 =~ 1Sun| 051221 | Holiday
15 | Sat | 28.08.21 |  Unit- ends — |Sun]| 17.1021 | Holiday 83 [Mon] 06.12.21 End Semester Practical Exam Commences
— 1Sun| 290821 | Holiday 53 | Mon| 18.10.21 94 | Tue | 07.12.21
— | Mon| 30.0821 | Holiday - Krishna Jayanthi — 1 Tuel| 19.10.21 | Holiday - Maladi Nabi 95 |Wed| 08.12.21
16 | Tue | 31.08.21 Unit-ll starts 54 | Wed| 20.10.21 [Online CIE-1I (Sub 1) 96 | Thu | 09.12.21
17 | Wed| 01.09.24 55 | Thu | 21.10.21 [Online CIE - I (Sub 2) 97 | Fr | 10.12.21
18 | Thu | 02.09.21 56 | Fri | 22.10.21 |Online CIE-1I {Sub 3) 98 | Sat| 11.12.21
19 | Fr | 03.08.21 57 | Sat| 231021 |Online CIE- I (Sub 4) — 1Sun] 121221 | Holiday
20 | Sat | 04.08.21 — 18un| 241021 | Holiday 98 |Mon| 131221 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
— | Sun| 05.09.21 | Holiday 58 | Mon| 25.10.21 |Online CIE- Il (Subs5) 100 | Tue | 14.12.21
21 [ Mon| 06.09.21 59 | Tue | 26.10.21 |Online CIE- I (Sub 6) 101 {Wed| 15.12.21
22 | Tue | 07.09.21 60 | Wed| 27.10.21 | Unit-IV ends 102 | Thu | 16.12.21
23 | Wed! 08.09.21 61 | Thu| 28.10.21 | Unit-V starts 103 | Fr | 17.12.21
24 | Thu | 09.09.21 62 | Fr | 29.10.21 104 | Sat | 181221 | -
- Fri | 10.09.21 | Holiday - Vi nayagar Chathurthi 63 | Sat | 30.10.21 — 1 Sun| 19.12.21 Holiday
25 | Sat | 11.09.21 — 1Sun| 31.10.21 | Holiday 105 | Mon | 20.12.21
— | Sun| 12.09.21 | Holiday 64 | Mon| 01.11.21 106 | Tue | 21.12.21
26 | Mon| 13.09.21 Online CIE-1 (Sub1) 65 | Tue | 02.11.24 107 | Wed| 22.12.21
27 | Tue | 14.09.21 |Online CIE -1 (Sub 2) 66 | Wed| 03.11.21 108 | Thu | 23.12.21
28 |Wed| 15.09.21 |Online CIE-1 (Sub 3) —~ | Thu| 04.11.21 | Holiday - Deepavali 109 | Fr | 241221
29 | Thu | 16.09.21 |Online CIE-I (Sub 4) 67 | Fri | 05.11.21 — | Sat| 251221 | Haliday - Christmas
30 | Fri | 17.09.21 Online CIE-| (Sub 5) Unit-1l ends 68 | Sat | 06.11.21 — | Sun| 26.12.21 Holiday
31 | Sat | 18.09.21 |Online CIE- 1 (Sub &) Unit-1ll starts — | Sun| 07.11.21 | Holiday 110 | Mon| 27.12.21
— 1 Sun| 19.09.21 | Holiday 69 | Mon| 08.11.21 111 | Tue ] 28.12.21
32 | Mon | 20.09.21 70 | Tue | 09.11.21 112 |Wed| 28.12.21
33 [Tue | 21.08.21 71 [Wed| 10.11.21 113 | Thu ] 30.12.24
34 |Wed| 22.00.21 72 [ Thu | 11.11.21 114 | Fd | 31.12.21
35 | Thu | 23.09.21 73 | Fr | 1211.2 115 | Sat | 01.01.22
36 | Fr | 2409.21 74 | Sat | 13.41.21 | Unit- Vends N — 1Sun| 02.01.22 | Holiday
37 | Sat | 25.09.21 — [ Sun| 14.11.21 [ Holiday LN TEUR N0 116 | Mon | 03.01.22
— 1Sun) 26.09.21 | Holiday 75 | Mon| 15.11.21 |Online CIE- I AN 117 | Tue | 04.01.22
38 | Monl 27.00.29 76 | Tue| 16.11.21 |Online CIE - }{Sab 2) ) tonomons] V=, \\ =18, \%% A501924 wn= b 0 MLE,
39 | Tue | 28.09.21 77 | Wed| 17.11.21 |Online CIE- i fSdb3) . Jouom TO1 O 1] Lifgi (2 I .
40 |Wed] 29.09.21 78 | Thu| 18.11.21 [Online CIE- 3 TN 120 | Fd | #7018 TFA, /
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